
ОСР

ПДВ ПДВ

АТ "ХАРКІВОБЛЕНЕРГО"

1998,100 399,620 2397,720 2053,320 410,664 2463,984

2330,580 466,116 2796,696 2330,580 466,116 2796,696

АТ "УКРЗАЛІЗНИЦЯ"

1971,700 394,340 2366,040 2038,860 407,772 2446,632

2185,540 437,108 2622,648 2237,560 447,512 2685,072

Ціна універсальної послуги для установ, які утримуються з державного та місцевих бюджетів 

з 01.10.2019  з 01.11.2019  

 без ПДВ,    
          грн/ 
МВт*год

з ПДВ,          
    грн/ 

МВт*год

без ПДВ,      
        грн/ 
МВт*год

з ПДВ,         
     грн/ 

МВт*год

1 клас

2 клас

1 клас

2 клас


	БУ ПУП 01.10.2019

